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Use this quick reference guide to navigate prior authorization (PA) requirements with ease.

Navigate to the Wellpoint website at provider.wellpoint.com/maryland-provider/home. Select 
Prior Authorization from the provider home page.

From the Prior authorization requirements page, scroll down to the Related information 

http://provider.wellpoint.com/maryland-provider/home


heading. Select the Prior authorization lookup tool to access the drop-down boxes for Market, 
Line of Business, and Drug name, CPT®/HCPCS Code or Code Description. Please note you can 
only enter one CPT code at a time.

Enter Drug name, CPT/HCPCS Code or Code Description where indicated and select the 
Search button. Search results will display below the Search button.



The response will indicate whether a precertification or medical necessity is necessary: No - 
Precertification is not required, or Yes - Precertification is required.

In the example above, prior autorization or medical necessity review is not required, except under 
certain circumstances. Always read the Additional Info section for other possible PA requirements, 
such as site-of-service (SOS) review.

In the example above, precertification/prior authorization or medical necessity review is required. 
Always read the Additional Info section for other possible PA requirements. Additional Info may not 
always contain information but should always be reviewed and checked. 



If a CPT code requires medical necessity review and site-of-service (SOS) review, this will be 
completed by two different utilization management (UM) teams. 

This applies to medical/surgical CPT codes.

All medical/surgical CPT codes that require any type of PA may be submitted via 
Availity Essentials,* fax, or by phone at 833-707-0868. All medical injectable J/Q codes that require 
any type of PA may be submitted to the pharmacy department via fax 844-490-4873, or by phone 
at 833-707-0868.



High-tech radiology codes are reviewed and redirected by Carelon Medical Benefits Management, 
Inc.* as noted below:



If you have questions regarding this quick reference guide, please contact Provider Services 
at 833-707-0868.



* Carelon Medical Benefits Management, Inc. is an independent company providing utilization management services on behalf of the health plan.

Services provided by Wellpoint Maryland, Inc. 


